DUSAI AUTADRAOME

OFFICIAL RESULT MOTORSPORTS CLUB

UAE National Race Day

2. NGK Racing Series GP Circuit 5.390 km -._._.

Race 1 03/03/2017 11:25 . . .
Race (20:00 Time) started at 11:31:20
.
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
1 11:33:46.805 2:25.268 50.732 56.094 38.442
(88) Leon PRICE 2 11:36:09.906 2:23.101 47.399 56.498 39.204
1 11:33:28.340 2:08.120 44.470 49.076 34514 3 11:38:35.395 2:25.489 48.664 57.140 39.685
2 11:35:34.172 2:05.832 42.243 49.244 34.291 4 11:41:01.304 2:25.909 49.401 56.757 39.751
3 11:37:38.714 2:04.542 42.042 48.417 34.026 5 11:43:26.890 2:25.586 48.719 57.695 39.172
4 11:39:43.451 2:04.737 41.484 49.142 34.060 6 11:45:51.590 2:24.700 48.791 56.434 39.475
5 11:41:47.451 2:04.000 41.328 48.180 34.440 7 11:48:14.533 2:22.943 48.657 55.595 38.691
6 11:43:52.165 2:04.714 41.729 48.199 34.737 8 11:50:40.570 2:26.037 48.212 58.326 39.499
7 11:46:10.924 2:18.759 55.465 48.927 34.318 9 11:53:04.580 2:24.010 48.128 56.240 39.642
8 11:48:23.979 2:13.055 46.178 50.056 36.768
9 11:50:31.572 2:07.593 43.772 49.572 34.203 (4) Marcel KUSIN
10 11:52:37.505 2:05.933 42.242 49.248 34.391 1 11:33:48 521 2:25.736 50.110 56.328 39.298
2 11:36:12.115 2:23.594 47.881 56.119 39.594
(8) Chris FROGATT 3 11:38:36.304 2:24.189 48.498 56.078 39.613
1 11:33:35.332 2:14.596 46.797 51.765 36.034 4 11:41:01.616 2:25.312 48.469 57.325 39.518
2 11:35:45.293 2:09.961 43.686 50.342 35.933 5 11:43:27.343 2:25.727 49.089 57.262 39.376
3 11:37:54.649 2:09.356 43.486 50.316 35.554 6 11:45:52.049 2:24.706 49.072 56.217 39.417
4 11:40:04.617 2:09.968 43.178 50.528 36.262 7 11:48:15.518 2:23.469 48.626 55.894 38.949
5 11:42:13.867 2:09.250 43.503 49.998 35.749 8 11:50:40.866 2:25.348 47.705 58.143 39.500
6 11:44:23.391 2:09.524 43.313 50.570 35.641 9 11:53:04.960 2:24.094 48.311 56.426 39.357
7 11:46:34.687 2:11.296 43,575 51.338 36.383
8 11:48:50.248 2:15.561 46.757 51.307 37.497 (69) Will MORRISON
9 11:51:01.760 2:11.512 45.386 50.526 35.600 1 11:33:51.473 2:28.926 51.760 57.395 39.771
10 11:53:11.813 2:10.053 43.490 50.842 35.721 2 11:36:16.782 2:25.309 48.740 56.946 39.623
3 11:38:41.910 2:25.128 48.757 56.589 39.782
(76) Josh PRICE 4 11:41:07.342 2:25.432 48.849 56.739 39.844
1 11:33:36.776 2:15.771 48.421 51.334 36.016 5 11:43:32.915 2:25.573 48.887 56.772 39.914
2 11:35:48.465 2:11.689 44.666 51.255 35.768 6 11:45:58.375 2:25.460 48.826 56.889 39.745
3 11:37:59.697 2:11.232 44.391 51.174 35.667 7 11:48:24.455 2:26.080 49.207 56.745 40.128
4 11:40:10.396 2:10.699 44,562 50.425 35.712 8 11:50:50.202 2:25.747 48.915 57.096 39.736
5 11:42:22.542 2:12.146 45.286 50.892 35.968 9 11:53:17.185 2:26.983 49.318 57.553 40.112
6 11:44:32.075 2:09.533 43.836 50.147 35.550
7 11:46:42.362 2:10.287 44.193 50.664 35.430 (66) Thomas/Lars SORENSEN/SEISTRUP
8 11:48:52.264 2:09.902 43.867 50.242 35.793 1 11:33:52.151 2:29.984 51.300 58.442 40.242
9 11:51:02.896 2:10.632 44.590 50.497 35.545 2 11:36:17.357 2:25.206 48.657 56.882 39.667
10 11:53:18.830 2:15.934 46.647 50.789 38.498 3 11:38:42.394 2:25.037 48.624 56.812 39.601
4 11:41:07.880 2:25.486 48.539 57.103 39.844
(1) Costas PAPANTONIS 5 11:43:33.691 2:25.811 48.863 56.874 40.074
1 11:33:40.285 2:19.226 49.095 53.094 37.037 6 11:45:59.113 2:25.422 48.455 56.953 40.014
2 11:35:56.800 2:16.515 45.990 53.615 36.910 7 11:48:24.989 2:25.876 48.656 57.032 40.188
3 11:38:13.545 2:16.745 46.045 53.689 37.011 8 11:50:51.298 2:26.309 48.792 57.354 40.163
4 11:40:30.158 2:16.613 46.111 53.373 37.129 9 11:53:18.846 2:27.548 48.606 57.706 41.236
5 11:42:48.118 2:17.960 46.721 54.077 37.162
6 11:45:04.360 2:16.242 45.967 53.142 37.133 (23) Peter ENGLAND
7 11:47:20.023 2:15.663 45.743 52.979 36.941 1 11:33:53.439 2:30.080 51.903 58.181 39.996
8 11:49:36.524 2:16.501 45.667 53.694 37.140 2 11:36:20.672 2:27.233 49.713 57.200 40.320
9 11:51:53.410 2:16.886 46.257 53.453 37.176 3 11:38:46.317 2:25.645 49.078 56.885 39.682
10 11:54:10.179 2:16.769 46.096 53.621 37.052 4 11:41:12.972 2:26.655 49.270 57.078 40.307
5 11:43:40.137 2:27.165 50.321 57.041 39.803
(7) lan ROBERTS 6 11:46:05.852 2:25.715 48.877 56.992 39.846
1 11:33:45.631 2:24.224 50.656 55.524 38.044 7 11:48:33.153 2:27.301 50.169 57.262 39.870
2 11:36:07.442 2:21.811 47.905 55.435 38.471 8 11:50:59.783 2:26.630 49.649 57.023 39.958
3 11:38:29.100 2:21.658 47.785 55.404 38.469 9 11:53:27.027 2:27.244 50.034 57.181 40.029
4 11:40:51.572 2:22.472 47.982 55.700 38.790
5 11:43:15.464 2:23.892 49.392 55.706 38.794 (70) Colin BOYLE
6 11:45:39.410 2:23.946 48.573 56.380 38.993 1 11:33:55.154 2:31.213 53.289 57.604 40.320
7 11:48:02.770 2:23.360 48.328 56.255 38.777 2 11:36:23.703 2:28.549 49.999 57.889 40.661
8 11:50:27.478 2:24.708 48.327 57.320 39.061 3 11:38:52.831 2:29.128 49.718 58.401 41.009
9 11:52:53.139 2:25.661 49.535 56.957 39.169 4 11:41:22.828 2:29.997 50.587 58.138 41.272
5 11:43:53.530 2:30.702 50.226 58.917 41.559
(57) Ashan SILVA 6 11:46:24.598 2:31.068 51.466 59.499 40.103
Clerk of the Course Orbits

Chief Timekeeper
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Dubai Autodrome
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DUSAI AUTADRAOME

OFFICIAL RESULT MOTORSPORTS CLUB

UAE National Race Day

2. NGK Racing Series GP Circuit 5.390 km -._._.

Race 1 03/03/2017 11:25 . . .
Race (20:00 Time) started at 11:31:20
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3

7 11:48:52.521 2:27.923 49.473 57.964 40.486

8 11:51:21.771 2:29.250 50.829 57.930 40.491

9 11:53:49.703 2:27.932 49.525 57.670 40.737

(50) Alexandros ANNIVAS

1 11:33:52.617 2:30.015 51.305 58.380 40.330
2 11:36:19.143 2:26.526 48.967 57.367 40.192
3 11:38:45.807 2:26.664 48.834 57.751 40.079
4 11:41:12.555 2:26.748 49.100 57.495 40.153
5 11:43:39.138 2:26.583 49.136 57.290 40.157
6 11:46:05.573 2:26.435 49.132 57.249 40.054
7 11:48:34.079 2:28.506 49.923 58.289 40.294
p8 11:51:37.423 3:03.344 53.194 1:10.125

(11) Hugh SMITH

1 11:33:54.782 2:31.061 52.168 58.165 40.728
2 11:36:23.306 2:28.524 49.792 58.124 40.608
3 11:38:52.511 2:29.205 49.832 58.491 40.882
4 11:41:22.514 2:30.003 50.549 58.228 41.226
5 11:43:53.688 2:31.174 50.387 59.000 41.787
6 11:46:26.500 2:32.812 50.941 59.737 42.134

(42) Noel EBDON

1 11:34:18.553 2:53.451 58.540 1:07.638 47.273
2 11:37:12.160 2:53.607 58.341 1:07.949 47.317
3 11:40:05.328 2:53.168 59.026 1:07.751 46.391
4 11:42:58.003 2:52.675 58.362 1:07.543 46.770
5 11:45:50.376 2:52.373 57.560 1:08.401 46.412
6 11:48:45.497 2:55.121 59.521 1:08.924 46.676

(51) Konstantinos ANNIVAS

1 11:33:53.111 2:30.057 51.869 57.529 40.659
2 11:36:20.410 2:27.299 49.545 57.242 40.512
3 11:38:49.073 2:28.663 50.120 57.618 40.925
Clerk of the Course Orbits

Chief Timekeeper
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DUS Al AUTADRAOME

OFFICIAL RESULT MOTORSPORTS CLUB
UAE National Race Day Sorted on Laps
2. NGK Racing Series GP Circuit 5.390 km

Race (20:00 Time) started at 11:31:20

Race 1 03/03/2017 11:25 . -.....

Pos No. Class Name Car Model/Engine Laps Gap Diff Best Tm
1 88 3 Leon PRICE Ferrari 488 GT3 10 2:04.000
2 8 4 Chris FROGATT Ferrari 458 Challenge 10 34.308 34.308 2:09.250
3 76 s Josh PRICE McLaren GT Sprint 10 7.017 41.325 2:09.533
4 1 1 Costas PAPANTONIS Seat Leon Super Copa 10 51.349 1:32.674 2:15.663
5 6 lan ROBERTS Caterham 7 9 1 Lap 1 Lap 2:21.658
6 57 =2 Ashan SILVA Honda Civic 9 11.441 1 Lap 2:22.943
7 4 1 Marcel KUSIN BMW 130i 9 0.380 1 Lap 2:23.469
8 69  2/clio Cup Will MORRISON Renault Clio Cup 9 12.225 1 Lap 2:25.128
9 66  2/clio Cup Thomas/Lars SORENSEN/SEISTRL Renault Clio Cup 9 1.661 1 Lap 2:25.037

10 23 2/clio Cup Peter ENGLAND Renault Clio Cup 9 8.181 1 Lap 2:25.645

11 70  2/clio Cup Colin BOYLE Renault Clio Cup 9 22.676 1 Lap 2:27.923

Not classified

DNF 50  2/ciio Cup Alexandros ANNIVAS Renault Clio Cup 8 DNF 2:26.435
DNF 11 =2 Hugh SMITH Renault Clio 6 DNF 2:28.524
DNF 42 s Noel EBDON Peugeot 206 Gti 6 DNF 2:52.373
DNF 51  2/ciio cup Konstantinos ANNIVAS Renault Clio Cup 3 DNF 2:27.299
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
34.308 151.916 2:04.000 156.484 88 - Leon PRICE
Clerk of the Course Orbits

Chief Timekeeper
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